3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-12-14
13:56:48

2 2018-12-12
19:06:30

3 2018-12-12
19:06:30

BITCOIN

1KYasrNAeubwYeKYS8JJnJTMCYi8GtaCio

0.02262909 BTC&
1,422.74 USD

0.02262909 BTC&
1,422.74 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

60c28bt469912955caa980 - 0.00855720 BTC

63dadc3978e9d936ab59b4

4dbfde6d34389d169075

3945df1540adb60f09d68b - 0.00773673 BTC

02cef4edlcda3dccBbh67b6b

eadc4466at52c097624a

e9fb0fceffcl3ddb2laba8f - 0.00622316 BTC

3c49575fdabb4af502dbass

9b67f47f6£f10388cebsSt
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KYasrNAeu6wYeKYS8JJnJTMCYi8GtaCio
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c28bf469912955caa98063dadc3978e9d936ab59b44dbfde6d34389d169075
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c28bf469912955caa98063dadc3978e9d936ab59b44dbfde6d34389d169075
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c28bf469912955caa98063dadc3978e9d936ab59b44dbfde6d34389d169075
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3945df1540adb60f09d68b02cef4ed1cda3cc0b67b6bea3c4466af52c097624a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3945df1540adb60f09d68b02cef4ed1cda3cc0b67b6bea3c4466af52c097624a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3945df1540adb60f09d68b02cef4ed1cda3cc0b67b6bea3c4466af52c097624a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9fb0fceffc13db21aba8f3c49575fdabb4f502dba559b67f47f6f10388ceb5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9fb0fceffc13db21aba8f3c49575fdabb4f502dba559b67f47f6f10388ceb5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9fb0fceffc13db21aba8f3c49575fdabb4f502dba559b67f47f6f10388ceb5f

Date & time

2018-12-12
17:17:47

2018-12-11
15:38:01

2018-12-10
13:51:01

2018-02-22
12:06:35

2018-02-22
07:23:05

Transaction Id

230241ac055175e6d7ddac

d3bl0ced4ecef8aa?ab351

ef2b40196e3e7c5014aa

cff2dd5db0d3a731831858

4e9ea95bbae2df6e98al120

atebb15726ta509888c0

2¢7418ca5966389d87e%al

bdeafe439928ffab76bc3S

c03061e63f591c4ac2d4

68d25194dea829b65b6322

dcbbd9fa%4e3707023c7dc

3059543df002266c304a

cf2bd594d8ce4714837df6

113eab64ch8%9deaas3a3289

a32310309287bd935657

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.00855720

0.00773673

0.00622316

0.00011200

0.00011200

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/230241ac055175e6d7ddacd3b10ced4ecef8aa9ab351ef2b40196e3e7c5014aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/230241ac055175e6d7ddacd3b10ced4ecef8aa9ab351ef2b40196e3e7c5014aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/230241ac055175e6d7ddacd3b10ced4ecef8aa9ab351ef2b40196e3e7c5014aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cff2dd5db0d3a7318318584e9ea95bbae2df6e98a120afe6b15726fa509888c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cff2dd5db0d3a7318318584e9ea95bbae2df6e98a120afe6b15726fa509888c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cff2dd5db0d3a7318318584e9ea95bbae2df6e98a120afe6b15726fa509888c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c7418ca5966389d87e9a1bdeafe439928ffab76bc35c03061e63f591c4ac2d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c7418ca5966389d87e9a1bdeafe439928ffab76bc35c03061e63f591c4ac2d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c7418ca5966389d87e9a1bdeafe439928ffab76bc35c03061e63f591c4ac2d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68d25194dea829b65b6322dcbbd9fa94e3707023c7dc3059543df002266c304a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68d25194dea829b65b6322dcbbd9fa94e3707023c7dc3059543df002266c304a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68d25194dea829b65b6322dcbbd9fa94e3707023c7dc3059543df002266c304a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf2bd594d8ce4714837df6113ea64cb89deaa43a3289a32310309287bd935657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf2bd594d8ce4714837df6113ea64cb89deaa43a3289a32310309287bd935657
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf2bd594d8ce4714837df6113ea64cb89deaa43a3289a32310309287bd935657

